
Chemistry (2 PM to 3 PM)
Chapter Name Date
Chemical kinetics Thursday, September 4, 2025
Chemical kinetics Friday, September 5, 2025
Chemical kinetics Saturday, September 6, 2025
Chemical kinetics Sunday, September 7, 2025

Amines Monday, September 8, 2025
Amines Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Amines Wednesday, September 10, 2025
Amines Thursday, September 11, 2025

Biomolecules Friday, September 12, 2025
Biomolecules Saturday, September 13, 2025
Biomolecules Sunday, September 14, 2025
Biomolecules Monday, September 15, 2025

Electrochemistry Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Electrochemistry Wednesday, September 17, 2025
Electrochemistry Thursday, September 18, 2025
Electrochemistry Friday, September 19, 2025
Chemical kinetics Saturday, September 20, 2025

Sunday, September 21, 2025
Chemical kinetics Monday, September 22, 2025

Tuesday, September 23, 2025
Chemical kinetics Wednesday, September 24, 2025



Chemical kinetics

Thursday, September 25, 2025
Chemical kinetics Friday, September 26, 2025

Saturday, September 27, 2025
D & F BLOCK ELEMENTS Sunday, September 28, 2025

Monday, September 29, 2025
D & F BLOCK ELEMENTS Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025
D & F BLOCK ELEMENTS Thursday, October 2, 2025

Friday, October 3, 2025
D & F BLOCK ELEMENTS Saturday, October 4, 2025

Sunday, October 5, 2025
COORDINATION COMPOUNDS Monday, October 6, 2025
COORDINATION COMPOUNDS Tuesday, October 7, 2025
COORDINATION COMPOUNDS Wednesday, October 8, 2025
HALOALKENES & HALOARENES Thursday, October 9, 2025
ALCOHOL , PHENOL & ETHERS Friday, October 10, 2025
ALCOHOL , PHENOL & ETHERS Saturday, October 11, 2025
ALCOHOL , PHENOL & ETHERS Sunday, October 12, 2025
ALCOHOL , PHENOL & ETHERS Monday, October 13, 2025

ALDEHYDES, KETONES & CARBOXYLIC ACID Tuesday, October 14, 2025
ALDEHYDES, KETONES & CARBOXYLIC ACID Wednesday, October 15, 2025
ALDEHYDES, KETONES & CARBOXYLIC ACID Thursday, October 16, 2025
ALDEHYDES, KETONES & CARBOXYLIC ACID Friday, October 17, 2025



BIOMOLECULES Saturday, October 18, 2025
BIOMOLECULES Sunday, October 19, 2025
BIOMOLECULES Monday, October 20, 2025

Atomic structure Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Atomic structure Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Atomic structure Thursday, October 23, 2025
Atomic structure Friday, October 24, 2025
Atomic structure Saturday, October 25, 2025
Atomic structure Sunday, October 26, 2025
Atomic structure Monday, October 27, 2025
Atomic structure Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Chemical Bonding Wednesday, October 29, 2025
Chemical Bonding Thursday, October 30, 2025
Chemical Bonding Friday, October 31, 2025
Chemical Bonding Saturday, November 1, 2025
Chemical Bonding Sunday, November 2, 2025
Thermodynamics Monday, November 3, 2025
Thermodynamics Tuesday, November 4, 2025
Thermodynamics Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Thermodynamics Thursday, November 6, 2025
Thermodynamics Friday, November 7, 2025

Equilibrium Saturday, November 8, 2025
Equilibrium Sunday, November 9, 2025



Equilibrium Monday, November 10, 2025
Equilibrium Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Equilibrium Wednesday, November 12, 2025
Equilibrium Thursday, November 13, 2025
Equilibrium Friday, November 14, 2025

REDOX REACTION Saturday, November 15, 2025
REDOX REACTION Sunday, November 16, 2025
REDOX REACTION Monday, November 17, 2025

Some Basic Concepts of Organic Chemistry Tuesday, November 18, 2025
Some Basic Concepts of Organic Chemistry Wednesday, November 19, 2025
Some Basic Concepts of Organic Chemistry Thursday, November 20, 2025

Hydrocarbons Friday, November 21, 2025
Hydrocarbons Saturday, November 22, 2025
Hydrocarbons Sunday, November 23, 2025
Hydrocarbons Monday, November 24, 2025
Hydrocarbons Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Solutions Wednesday, November 26, 2025
Solutions Thursday, November 27, 2025
Solutions Friday, November 28, 2025
Solutions Saturday, November 29, 2025














































